
SAE 45° Flare Brass Fittings A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

135DPL108

Unions

Male Connectors

Female Connectors

Union Tees

• Reference SAE 010103

1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
5/8"

Tube
Size Part # Price/E

46F-4-4
46F-4-6
46F-6-4
46F-6-6
46F-6-8
46F-8-4
46F-8-6
46F-8-8
46F-10-6

$2.65
4.80
2.90
4.95
8.40
4.45
4.95
7.90
5.80

Straight
Thread
7/16-20
7/16-20
5/8-18
5/8-18
5/8-18
3/4-16
3/4-16
3/4-16
7/8-14

Hex

11/16"
13/16"
11/16"
13/16"

1"
3/4"

13/16"
1"

7/8"

Brass

1/4"
3/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/8"

Pipe
Size

• Reference SAE 010101

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

Tube Size Part # Price/E
42F-4
42F-6
42F-8

$1.35
2.75
3.75

Straight Thread

7/16-20
5/8-18
3/4-16

Hex

7/16"
5/8"
3/4"

Brass

• Reference SAE 010401

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

Tube Size Part # Price/E
144F-4
144F-6
144F-8

$5.15
8.95

10.65

Straight Thread

7/16-20
5/8-18
3/4-16

Brass

• Reference SAE 010102

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

Tube
Size Part # Price/E

48F-4-4
48F-4-6
48F-4-8
48F-6-2
48F-6-4
48F-6-6
48F-6-8
48F-8-4
48F-8-6
48F-8-8
48F-10-6
48F-12-12

$1.55
2.65
4.80
2.95
2.40
2.65
3.95
3.20
3.10
4.20
4.35
7.95

Straight
Thread
7/16-20
7/16-20
7/16-20
5/8-18
5/8-18
5/8-18
5/8-18
3/4-16
3/4-16
3/4-16
7/8-14

1-1/16-14

Hex

9/16"
11/16"
7/8"
5/8"
5/8"

11/16"
7/8"
3/4"
3/4"
7/8"
7/8"

1-1/16"

Brass

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/8"
3/4"

Pipe
Size

pages132-143.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:00 AM135


