SAE 45° Flare Brass Fittings

Unions

Tube Cine	Straight Thread	Hex	Brass	
Tube Size			Part #	Price/E
1/4"	7/16-20	7/16"	42F-4	\$1.35
3/8"	5/8-18	5/8"	42F-6	2.75
1/2"	3/4-16	3/4"	42F-8	3.75

• Reference SAE 010101



Air Fittings

D

U	nion	Tees

Tube Size	Straight Thread	Brass	
		Part #	Price/E
1/4"	7/16-20	144F-4	\$5.15
3/8"	5/8-18	144F-6	8.95
1/2"	3/4-16	144F-8	10.65

• Reference SAE 010401



Female Connectors

Brass # Price/E	Bras Part #	Hex	Straight Thread	Pipe Size	Tube Size
4 \$2.65	46F-4-4	11/16"	7/16-20	1/4"	1/4"
6 4.80	46F-4-6	13/16"	7/16-20	3/8"	1/4"
4 2.90	46F-6-4	11/16"	5/8-18	1/4"	3/8"
6 4.95	46F-6-6	13/16"	5/8-18	3/8"	3/8"
8 8.40	46F-6-8	1"	5/8-18	1/2"	3/8"
4 4.45	46F-8-4	3/4"	3/4-16	1/4"	1/2"
6 4.95	46F-8-6	13/16"	3/4-16	3/8"	1/2"
8 7.90	46F-8-8	1"	3/4-16	1/2"	1/2"
-6 5.80	46F-10-6	7/8"	7/8-14	3/8"	5/8"

• Reference SAE 010103

Male Connectors

1-866-71

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

Toll Free:

Tube Size	Pipe Size	Straight Thread	Hex	Bras Part #	s Price/E
1/4"	1/4"	7/16-20	9/16"	48F-4-4	\$1.55
1/4"	3/8"	7/16-20	11/16"	48F-4-6	2.65
1/4"	1/2"	7/16-20	7/8"	48F-4-8	4.80
3/8"	1/8"	5/8-18	5/8"	48F-6-2	2.95
3/8"	1/4"	5/8-18	5/8"	48F-6-4	2.40
3/8"	3/8"	5/8-18	11/16"	48F-6-6	2.65
3/8"	1/2"	5/8-18	7/8"	48F-6-8	3.95
1/2"	1/4"	3/4-16	3/4"	48F-8-4	3.20
1/2"	3/8"	3/4-16	3/4"	48F-8-6	3.10
1/2"	1/2"	3/4-16	7/8"	48F-8-8	4.20
5/8"	3/8"	7/8-14	7/8"	48F-10-6	4.35
3/4"	3/4"	1-1/16-14	1-1/16"	48F-12-12	7.95

• Reference SAE 010102

DPL108





3

-4

We Ship World Wide